
Crown Invitational Men

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 00:16:52.37 17

2 Gustavus Adolphus 00:17:22.42 44

3 Northland 00:22:13.19 92

4 Crown 00:24:34.72 103

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Crown Invitational Men

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Thomas (Minn.) 00:16:52.37 22 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 31 Karl Wachter 00:16:26.54 1

2 2 496 Macallister Karrick 00:16:47.32 2

3 3 32 Biel Wiel 00:16:52.54 3

4 5 22 Parker Rosenau 00:17:05.16 5

5 6 497 Collin Kiley 00:17:10.28 6

6 8 491 Adam Ebent 00:17:18.24 (8)

7 9 498 Carl Kozlowski 00:17:23.15 (9)

2 Gustavus Adolphus 00:17:22.42 25 44

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 476 Alex Wischnack 00:16:56.30 4

2 7 451 Jack Degonda 00:17:13.85 7

3 10 464 Casey Olson 00:17:24.06 10

4 12 472 Andrew Stumbo 00:17:31.89 11

5 13 474 Ben Wicklund 00:17:46.02 12

6 14 462 Nick Olfert 00:17:57.46 (13)

7 15 477 Andrew Wischnack 00:17:58.84 (14)

3 Northland 00:22:13.19 5 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 37 488 Gavin Fountaine 00:19:28.34 15

2 45 487 Alec Drachenberg 00:20:43.42 16

3 51 490 Nick Kunce 00:22:09.71 18

4 54 485 AUSTIN DODGE 00:24:20.63 21

5 55 486 TYLER DODGE 00:24:23.87 22

4 Crown 00:24:34.72 5 103

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 414 David Chae 00:21:35.22 17

2 52 418 Casey Voss 00:22:28.19 19

3 53 417 Kress Medina 00:23:58.87 20

4 56 412 Hunter Bridge 00:26:23.15 23

5 57 416 Cody Lastnetski 00:28:28.16 24
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Crown Invitational Men

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 31 Karl Wachter JR 00:16:26.54 St. Thomas (Minn.)

2 2 496 Macallister Karrick FR 00:16:47.32 St. Thomas (Minn.)

3 3 32 Biel Wiel FR 00:16:52.54 St. Thomas (Minn.)

4 4 476 Alex Wischnack SR 00:16:56.30 Gustavus Adolphus

5 5 22 Parker Rosenau SR 00:17:05.16 St. Thomas (Minn.)

6 6 497 Collin Kiley JR 00:17:10.28 St. Thomas (Minn.)

7 7 451 Jack Degonda FR 00:17:13.85 Gustavus Adolphus

8 (8) 491 Adam Ebent FR 00:17:18.24 St. Thomas (Minn.)

9 (9) 498 Carl Kozlowski SO 00:17:23.15 St. Thomas (Minn.)

10 10 464 Casey Olson SO 00:17:24.06 Gustavus Adolphus

11 0 494 Landon Javens FR 00:17:31.09 St. Thomas (Minn.)

12 11 472 Andrew Stumbo SO 00:17:31.89 Gustavus Adolphus

13 12 474 Ben Wicklund FR 00:17:46.02 Gustavus Adolphus

14 (13) 462 Nick Olfert FR 00:17:57.46 Gustavus Adolphus

15 (14) 477 Andrew Wischnack JR 00:17:58.84 Gustavus Adolphus

16 0 35 Chase Graff K 00:18:00.86 St. Thomas (Minn.)

17 0 465 Bridger Pavelka JR 00:18:02.71 Gustavus Adolphus

18 0 466 Matt Payne FR 00:18:07.18 Gustavus Adolphus

19 0 454 Garet Grant FR 00:18:09.67 Gustavus Adolphus

20 0 459 Ben Madigan SO 00:18:09.87 Gustavus Adolphus

21 0 493 Jack Heun FR 00:18:15.58 St. Thomas (Minn.)

22 0 455 Brennan Gustafson SO 00:18:17.23 Gustavus Adolphus

23 0 470 Nathan Scruggs SO 00:18:17.64 Gustavus Adolphus

24 0 20 Jack Osborne FR 00:18:21.78 St. Thomas (Minn.)

25 0 25 Nicholas Sluga FR 00:18:29.48 St. Thomas (Minn.)

26 0 463 Anders Olson SO 00:18:33.27 Gustavus Adolphus

27 0 23 Keegan Sansone FR 00:18:40.68 St. Thomas (Minn.)

28 0 471 Tyler Stordahl SR 00:18:41.00 Gustavus Adolphus

29 0 34 Brian Carl K 00:18:41.67 St. Thomas (Minn.)

30 0 468 Lucas Schnirring FR 00:18:51.65 Gustavus Adolphus

31 0 29 Eric Trempe FR 00:18:54.27 St. Thomas (Minn.)

32 0 456 Noah Johnson FR 00:18:56.33 Gustavus Adolphus

33 0 33 Josh Willard SO 00:19:09.56 St. Thomas (Minn.)

34 0 461 Zane Michael FR 00:19:10.37 Gustavus Adolphus

35 0 499 Bailey LaChance SR 00:19:14.61 St. Thomas (Minn.)

36 0 458 Bryce Knutson FR 00:19:18.25 Gustavus Adolphus

37 15 488 Gavin Fountaine FR 00:19:28.34 Northland

38 0 24 Camerson Schultz FR 00:19:30.12 St. Thomas (Minn.)

39 0 495 Sam Karlson SR 00:19:33.11 St. Thomas (Minn.)

40 0 21 Jess Palyan SR 00:19:40.85 St. Thomas (Minn.)

41 0 475 Josh Wilson FR 00:19:51.91 Gustavus Adolphus

42 0 449 Max Bauer SR 00:20:04.00 Gustavus Adolphus

43 0 28 Mason Thedens FR 00:20:04.06 St. Thomas (Minn.)

44 0 469 Jack Schugel SR 00:20:39.55 Gustavus Adolphus

45 16 487 Alec Drachenberg SR 00:20:43.42 Northland

46 0 450 Juan Burleigh FR 00:21:02.10 Gustavus Adolphus

47 0 467 Connor Sandok SR 00:21:04.86 Gustavus Adolphus

48 0 460 Jack McCabe FR 00:21:16.08 Gustavus Adolphus

49 0 492 Andrew Elliott JR 00:21:32.44 St. Thomas (Minn.)

50 17 414 David Chae SO 00:21:35.22 Crown

51 18 490 Nick Kunce FR 00:22:09.71 Northland
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Crown Invitational Men

52 19 418 Casey Voss FR 00:22:28.19 Crown

53 20 417 Kress Medina JR 00:23:58.87 Crown

54 21 485 AUSTIN DODGE SO 00:24:20.63 Northland

55 22 486 TYLER DODGE SO 00:24:23.87 Northland

56 23 412 Hunter Bridge FR 00:26:23.15 Crown

57 24 416 Cody Lastnetski FR 00:28:28.16 Crown

Printed: 9/1/2018 6:00:20 PM Page: 4 of 4


